
microSDXC UHS-I

Save time transferring files between cameras, smartphones, 
drones and game consoles with read speeds up to 175 MB/s

A2-rated for outstanding application performance

Uninterrupted 4K UHD video recording with minimum 
sustained write speeds of 30 MB/s

Generous limited lifetime warranty

Card type

InterfaceSeries

EX256GUSDU1

EX128GUSDU1

EX64GUSDU1

UHS-I

Model numberCapacity

Interface Video speed
class

Capacity Read speed Write speed Warranty

P R O S U M E R . E X A S C E N D . C O M S A L E S @ E X A S C E N D . U S  

256 GB

128 GB

64 GB

175 MB/s

175 MB/s

170 MB/s

150 MB/s

EX512GUSDU1512 GB 175 MB/s 150 MB/s

EX1TUSDU11 TB 175 MB/s 150 MB/s

150 MB/s

140 MB/s

Read speed Write speedSpeed class

U3, V30, A2

WATERPROOF IMPACT-
RESISTANT X-RAY-SAFEDUST-

RESISTANT
CLIMATE-

HARDENED

Performance above all

Load apps faster with A2

Specifications

Stable video performance with V30

Generous lifetime warranty

Engineered for the real world

MAGNETISM-
PROOF

The Catalyst microSDXC UHS-I meets U3 and V30 speed ratings, ensuring a 
minimum sustained write speed of 30 MB/s – ideal for 4K RAW video capture 
and action shots without any risk of frame drops. Rated A2, the Catalyst 
microSD enables fast app loading for a seamless mobile experience. 

UHS-I Up to
1 TB

175
MB/s

150
MB/s

Life
time


