







class





150 MB/s Write speed





Performance above all

Save time transferring files between cameras, smartphones, drones and game consoles with read speeds up to 175 MB/s

A2 Load apps faster with A2

A2-rated for outstanding application performance

V₃₀ Stable video performance with V30

Uninterrupted 4K UHD video recording with minimum sustained write speeds of 30 MB/s



Generous lifetime warranty

Generous limited lifetime warranty

Engineered for the real world















Specifications

Series	Interface	Speed class	Capacity	Read speed	Write speed	Model number
CATALYST	UHS-I	U3, V30, A2	1 TB	175 MB/s	150 MB/s	EX1TUSDU1
			512 GB	175 MB/s	150 MB/s	EX512GUSDU1
			256 GB	175 MB/s	150 MB/s	EX256GUSDU1
			128 GB	175 MB/s	150 MB/s	EX128GUSDU1
			64 GB	170 MB/s	140 MB/s	EX64GUSDU1



